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21053570039

21053570039

21053570040

21053570040

21053570040

21053570040

21053570041

21053570041

21053570041

21053570041

21053570042

21053570042

21053570042

21053570042

21053570043

21053570043

21053570043

21053570043

21053570044

21053570044

21053570044

21053570044

21053570045

21053570045

21053570045

21053570045

21053570046

21053570046

21053570046

21DAVDBSCS000037

21DAVDBSCS000038

21DAVDBSCS000038

21DAVDBSCS000038

21DAVDBSCS000038

21DAVDBSCS000039

21DAVDBSCS000039

21DAVDBSCS000039

21DAVDBSCS000039

21DAVDBSCS000040

21DAVDBSCS000040

21DAVDBSCS000040

21DAVDBSCS000040

21DAVDBSCS000041

21DAVDBSCS000041

21DAVDBSCS000041

21DAVDBSCS000041

21DAVDBSCS000042

21DAVDBSCS000042

21DAVDBSCS000042

21DAVDBSCS000042

21DAVDBSCS000043

21DAVDBSCS000043

21DAVDBSCS000043

21DAVDBSCS000043

21DAVDBSCS000044

21DAVDBSCS000044

21DAVDBSCS000044

21DAVDBSCS000044

21DAVDBSCS000045

21DAVDBSCS000045

21DAVDBSCS000045

21DAVDBSCS000045

21DAVDBSCS000046

21DAVDBSCS000046

21DAVDBSCS000046
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PRANAY RATURI

PRATEEK PANDITA

PRATEEK PANDITA

PRATEEK PANDITA

PRATEEK PANDITA

PREM KUMAR

PREM KUMAR

PREM KUMAR

PREM KUMAR

PRERNA

PRERNA

PRERNA

PRERNA

PRIYANSHU GUPTA

PRIYANSHU GUPTA

PRIYANSHU GUPTA

PRIYANSHU GUPTA

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR

RENI GAUTAM

RENI GAUTAM

RENI GAUTAM

RENI GAUTAM

RITESH VERMA

RITESH VERMA

RITESH VERMA

RITESH VERMA

RONAQ KAKKAR

RONAQ KAKKAR

RONAQ KAKKAR

RONAQ KAKKAR

SAHIL

SAHIL

SAHIL

32341602

32347607

32341601

32341602

32347613

32347607

32341601

32341602

32347613

32347607

32341601

32341602

32347611

32347607

32347611

32341601

32341602

32347607

32341601

32341602

32347613

32347607

32347611

32341601

32341602

32347607

32347611

32341601

32341602

32347607

32347611

32341601

32341602

32347607

32341601

32341602

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MACHINE LEARNING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

Information Security

MACHINE LEARNING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

Information Security

MACHINE LEARNING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

DATA MINING

MACHINE LEARNING

DATA MINING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MACHINE LEARNING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

Information Security

MACHINE LEARNING

DATA MINING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MACHINE LEARNING

DATA MINING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MACHINE LEARNING

DATA MINING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MACHINE LEARNING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

Designed & Developed by e

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

23 Ok
21 Ok
22 Ok
22 Ok
25 Ok
16 Ok
18 Ok
16 Ok
21 Ok
22 Ok
20 Ok
18 Ok
23 Ok
18 Ok
20 Ok
21 Ok
17 Ok
12 Ok
10 Ok
19 Ok
21 Ok
18 Ok
17 Ok
21 Ok
23 Ok
21 Ok
18 Ok
21 Ok
20 Ok
21 Ok
18 Ok
24 Ok
20 Ok
19 Ok
22 Ok
19 Ok
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176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

204

205

207

208

209

210

21

21053570046

21053570047

21053570047

21053570047

21053570047

21053570048

21053570048

21053570048

21053570048

21053570049

21053570049

21053570049

21053570049

21053570050

21053570050

21053570050

21053570050

21053570051

21053570051

21053570051

21053570051

21053570052

21053570052

21053570052

21053570052

21053570053

21053570053

21053570053

21053570053

21053570054

21053570054

21053570054

21053570054

21053570055

21053570055

21053570055

21DAVDBSCS000046

21DAVDBSCS000047

21DAVDBSCS000047

21DAVDBSCS000047

21DAVDBSCS000047

21DAVDBSCS000048

21DAVDBSCS000048

21DAVDBSCS000048

21DAVDBSCS000048

21DAVDBSCS000049

21DAVDBSCS000049

21DAVDBSCS000049

21DAVDBSCS000049

21DAVDBSCS000050

21DAVDBSCS000050

21DAVDBSCS000050

21DAVDBSCS000050

21DAVDBSCS000052

21DAVDBSCS000052

21DAVDBSCS000052

21DAVDBSCS000052

21DAVDBSCS000051

21DAVDBSCS000051

21DAVDBSCS000051

21DAVDBSCS000051

21DAVDBSCS000053

21DAVDBSCS000053

21DAVDBSCS000053

21DAVDBSCS000053

21DAVDBSCS000054

21DAVDBSCS000054

21DAVDBSCS000054

21DAVDBSCS000054

21DAVDBSCS000055

21DAVDBSCS000055

21DAVDBSCS000055
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SAHIL

SANJANA

SANJANA

SANJANA

SANJANA

SANJANA PAL

SANJANA PAL

SANJANA PAL

SANJANA PAL

SASHREEK SINGH

SASHREEK SINGH

SASHREEK SINGH

SASHREEK SINGH

SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV

SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV

SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV

SHIVAM KUMAR YADAV

SHUBHAM MISHRA

SHUBHAM MISHRA

SHUBHAM MISHRA

SHUBHAM MISHRA

SHUBHAM SINGHAL

SHUBHAM SINGHAL

SHUBHAM SINGHAL

SHUBHAM SINGHAL

SUMIT JOSHI

SUMIT JOSHI

SUMIT JOSHI

SUMIT JOSHI

SYED HAMZAALI

SYED HAMZAALI

SYED HAMZAALI

SYED HAMZAALI

TUSHAR KATYAL

TUSHAR KATYAL

TUSHAR KATYAL

32347611

32347607

32347611

32341601

32341602

32347607

32341601

32341602

32347613

32347607

32341601

32341602

32347613

32347607

32347611

32341601

32341602

32347607

32347611

32341601

32341602

32347607

32347611

32341601

32341602

32347607

32341601

32341602

32347613

32347607

32347611

32341601

32341602

32347607

32347611

32341601

DATA MINING

MACHINE LEARNING

DATA MINING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MACHINE LEARNING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

Information Security

MACHINE LEARNING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

Information Security

MACHINE LEARNING

DATA MINING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MACHINE LEARNING

DATA MINING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MACHINE LEARNING

DATA MINING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MACHINE LEARNING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

Information Security

MACHINE LEARNING

DATA MINING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS

MACHINE LEARNING

DATA MINING

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

Designed & Developed by e

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

6 SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25 Ok
17 Ok
16 Ok
22 Ok
20 Ok
15 Ok
16 Ok
19 Ok
23 Ok
14 Ok
8 Ok
19 Ok
20 Ok
22 Ok
22 Ok
21 Ok
24 Ok
19 Ok
18 Ok
17 Ok
20 Ok
16 Ok
16 Ok
18 Ok
20 Ok
15 Ok
17 Ok
17 Ok
22 Ok
25 Ok
22 Ok
24 Ok
25 Ok
25 Ok
25 Ok
24 Ok
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212 21053570055 21DAVDBSCS000055 TUSHAR KATYAL 32341602 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 6 SEMESTER  25.00 24 Ok

213 21053570056  21DAVDBSCS000001  AARYAN KUMAR 32347607 MACHINE LEARNING 6 SEMESTER  25.00 10 Ok
214 21053570056 21DAVDBSCS000001  AARYAN KUMAR 32341601  ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 6 SEMESTER  25.00 8 Ok
215 21053570056 21DAVDBSCS000001  AARYAN KUMAR 32341602 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 6 SEMESTER  25.00 13 Ok
216 21053570056 21DAVDBSCS000001  AARYAN KUMAR 32347613  Information Security 6 SEMESTER  25.00 20 Ok
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